MEDIUM VOLTAGE DRIVE
MD1000
2
INTRODUCTION 6
BENEFIT 8
FUNCTION 12
DESIGN 15
SELECTION & ORDERING DATA 18

19
ORDERING DATA
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
M D M V M D -
1 - 4 5 - 11 12 - 14 15 16 - 18 19 - 21
POSITION 1 TO 4
M arathon Medium Voltage Drive
POSITION 5 TO 11
Series
1000
POSITION 12 TO 14
Input Voltage
030 : 3.0kV
033 : 3.3kV
041 : 4.16kV
060 : 6.0kV
066 : 6.6kV
100 : 10.0kV
110 : 11.0kV
POSITION 15
Input Frequency
F : 50Hz
S : 60Hz
POSITION 16 TO 18
Output Voltage
030 : 3.0kV
033 : 3.3kV
041 : 4.16kV
060 : 6.0kV
066 : 6.6kV
100 : 10.0kV
110 : 11.0kV
POSITION 19 - 21
Total Capacity
Standard 3 phase
Total Capacity
200 : 200kVA
250 : 250kVA
300 : 300kVA
380 : 380kVA
400 : 400kVA
500 : 500kVA
600 : 600kVA
630 : 630kVA
660 : 660kVA
750 : 750kVA
800 : 800kVA
900 : 900kVA
950 : 950kVA
10H : 1000kVA
12H : 1200kVA
13H : 1300kVA
15H : 1500kVA
16H : 1600kVA
18H : 1800kVA
19H : 1900kVA
20H : 2000kVA
CAPACITY LINE UP BY VOLTAGE
Classification MV VFD Capacity
3.3kV Class 200 300 400 500 600 750 1000 1200 1500 2000 2500 3000 3700
4.16kV Class 250 380 500 630 750 950 1200 1500 1900 2500 3100 3700 4700
6.6kV Class 400 600 800 1000 1200 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7500
10kV Class 600 900 1200 1500 1800 2200 3000 3700 4500 6000 7500 9000 11000
11kV Class 660 1000 1300 1600 2000 2400 3300 4100 4900 6600 8300 1000 12500
22H : 2200kVA
24H : 2400kVA
25H : 2500kVA
30H : 3000kVA
31H : 3100kVA
33H : 3300kVA
37H : 3700kVA
40H : 4000kVA
41H : 4100kVA